BIB
501
502
503
504
505
506
507
508
509
510
511
512
513
514
515
516
517
518
519
520
521
522
523
524
525
526
527
528
529
530
531
532
533
534
535
536
537
538
539
540
541
542
543
544
545
546
547
548
549
550
551
552
553
554
555
556
557

Surname
Allen
Bacon
Barnes
Bendell
Blowers
Brooke
Browne
Burbridge
Clark
Clements
Cole
Cooke

Cooper-Reade

Crallan
Dawkins
Derry
Dockery
Dorling
Dye

Fleet
Gomez
Gray-Davies
Green
Hall
Harrad
Hawthorn
Hayden
Hayward
Hinsley
Horne
Howell
Hunt
Jarvis
Jarvis-Dott
Johnston
Kaur
Lawrence
Lecznar
Leonard
Lukacs
Matter
Mendham
Miles
Montana
Murphy
Newman
Niedzwiecka
Oconnor
Ophelders
Parr
Pierce
Radcliffe
Rankin
Rice
Roussos
Santos
Senz

First Name
Barry
Tony
Michelle
Mandy
Hannah
Rachel
Sarah
Claire
Tiffany
John
Edward
Natalie
Emily
Jocelyne
Sandra
Simon
Orla
Erica
Hayley
Gaia
Emma
Nancy
Clare
Debbie
Laura
Sara
Chris
Angela
Lois
Sarah
Victoria
Victoria
Carol
Sarah
Julia
Shraddha
Harry
Grace
Lorraine
Edina
Henry
John
Krystie
Kellie
Jenni
Chloe
Aga
andrea
Celine
Julie
Jennifer
Lisa
Donna
Suzanne
Harry
Maria
Nicole

Gender
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female

Running club
Lonely Goat

Walton warriors

Stowmarket Striders

Vegan Runners
Vegan Runners

Lonely Goats RC

Let's Run Girls Cambridge



558
559
560
561
562
563
564
565
566
567
568
569
570
571
572
573
574
575
576
577

Senz
Shave
Skinner
Slaughter
Smith
Smith
Somers
Spurling
Tapp

Tapp
Turner

Turner
Turner
Vensloviene
Warren
Waters
Wendelken
Whiffen
Young
Young

Shannon
Amy
Sophie
Emma
Alison
Harry
Diane
Emma
Victoria
Samantha
Victoria
Margaret
Jasmine
Vilma
Jordan
Anna
Kim
Jasmin
Kay
Eleanor

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Haverhill running club
Walton Warriors

Hadleigh Hares
Hadleigh Hares

Lonely Goat RC

Haverhill Running Club



