BIB	Surname	First Name	Gender	Running club
501	Allen	Barry	Male	Lonely Goat
502	Bacon	Tony	Male	
503	Barnes	Michelle	Female	
504	Bendell	Mandy	Female	
505	Blowers	Hannah	Female	
506	Brooke	Rachel	Female	Walton warriors
507	Browne	Sarah	Female	
508	Burbridge	Claire	Female	
509	Clark	Tiffany	Female	
510	Clements	John	Male	
511	Cole	Edward	Male	
512	Cooke	Natalie	Female	
513	Cooper-Reade	Emily	Female	Stowmarket Striders
514	Crallan	Jocelyne	Female	
515	Dawkins	Sandra	Female	
516	Derry	Simon	Male	
517	Dockery	Orla	Female	
518	Dorling	Erica	Female	
519	Dye	Hayley	Female	
520	Fleet	Gaia	Female	
521	Gomez	Emma	Female	
522	Gray-Davies	Nancy	Female	
523	Green	Clare	Female	
524	Hall	Debbie	Female	
525	Harrad	Laura	Female	
26	Hawthorn	Sara	Female	
527	Hayden	Chris	Male	
528	Hayward	Angela	Female	
529	Hinsley	Lois	Female	
530	Horne	Sarah	Female	
531	Howell	Victoria	Female	
32	Hunt	Victoria	Female	
533	Jarvis	Carol	Female	Vegan Runners
534	Jarvis-Dott	Sarah	Female	Vegan Runners
535	Johnston	Julia	Female	vegan Kanners
536	Kaur	Shraddha	Female	
537	Lawrence	Harry	Male	
538	Lecznar	Grace	Female	
539	Leonard	Lorraine	Female	
540	Lukacs	Edina	Female	
541	Matter	Henry	Male	
542	Mendham	John	Male	
543	Miles	Krystie	Female	
		•	Female	
544	Montana	Kellie		
45	Murphy	Jenni	Female	
46	Newman	Chloe	Female	
547	Niedzwiecka	Aga	Female	
48	Oconnor	andrea	Female	Langly Casta DC
49	Ophelders	Celine	Female	Lonely Goats RC
550	Parr	Julie	Female	
551	Pierce	Jennifer	Female	
552	Radcliffe	Lisa	Female	
553	Rankin	Donna	Female	
554	Rice	Suzanne	Female	
555	Roussos	Harry	Male	
556	Santos	Maria	Female	Let's Run Girls Cambridg
557	Senz	Nicole	Female	

558	Senz	Shannon	Female	
559	Shave	Amy	Female	
560	Skinner	Sophie	Female	
561	Slaughter	Emma	Female	
562	Smith	Alison	Female	Haverhill running club
563	Smith	Harry	Male	
564	Somers	Diane	Female	Walton Warriors
565	Spurling	Emma	Female	
566	Тарр	Victoria	Female	Hadleigh Hares
567	Тарр	Samantha	Female	Hadleigh Hares
568	Turner	Victoria	Female	
569	Turner	Margaret	Female	
570	Turner	Jasmine	Female	
571	Vensloviene	Vilma	Female	Lonely Goat RC
572	Warren	Jordan	Male	
573	Waters	Anna	Female	
574	Wendelken	Kim	Female	Haverhill Running Club
575	Whiffen	Jasmin	Female	
576	Young	Kay	Female	
577	Young	Eleanor	Female	